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secure fixtures
tough security made easy

Helix™ Wall Dispenser
Secured dispensing combined with flexible merchandising

• Benefits both store associates and consumers
• Associates can quickly load and effectively maintain the retail set
• Consumers can dispense merchandise efficiently with the self-serve time 

delay function
• Provides more merchandising flexibility than common cabinet dispensers
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Secured Base
Captured by the Helix wire and the  

protective shroud, the base cap  
secures the assembly to the wallboard

Secured System
The gear housing is locked to the horizontal 

wire form with our patented magnetic locking 
system. The Helix can only be removed from 

the wallboard using our proprietary OM Key™

Simple Operation
Universal “knob” design provides simple 
instructions in a global communication style

Rapid Load (store associates)
Provides operational efficiency by allowing 
store associates to load the dispenser quickly

Protective Shroud
Standard on all Helix™ products, the durable 
shroud protects the top of retail merchandise

Time Delay (consumers)
An average of 6 to 8 seconds dispense time creates 
the proper time balance for secured dispensing — 
the self-service functionality benefits consumers, 
retail management and store associates

Loading Switch
The “load” position allows store associates to load and 
maintain merchandising sets efficiently. The “dispense” 
position ensures consumers can only release merchandise 
by rotating the knob in a “one-way” clockwise direction.

ORDER CODE

SFH03-15

SFH03-35

SFH03-20

SFKEYNDRL

SFKEYRFRL

12

12

12

1

1

11.70 lbs
(5.30 kg)

11.70 lbs
(5.30 kg)

11.70 lbs
(5.30 kg)

0.09 lbs 
(0.04 kg)

0.09 lbs 
(0.04 kg)

Helix™ Wall Dispenser 
(thin merchandise)

Helix™ Wall Dispenser  
(thick merchandise)

Helix™ Wall Dispenser 
(standard merchandise)

OM Key™ AM on Recoiler

OM Key™ RF on Recoiler

2.50"H x 2.25"W x 12.00"D
(6.35 cmH x 5.70 cmW x 30.00 cmD)

2.50"H x 2.25"W x 12.00"D
(6.35 cmH x 5.70 cmW x 30.00 cmD)

2.50"H x 2.25"W x 12.00"D
(6.35 cmH x 5.70 cmW x 30.00 cmD)

1.43"H x 2.50"W x 0.90"D
(3.63 cmH x 6.35 cmW x 2.29 cmD)

1.43"H x 2.50"W x 0.90"D
(3.63 cmH x 6.35 cmW x 2.29 cmD)

DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DIM. (H x W x D) CARTON QTY. CARTON WT.

8.00"L x 14.00"W x 14.00"D
(20.00 cmL x 35.50 cmW x 35.50 cmD)

8.00"L x 14.00"W x 14.00"D
(20.00 cmL x 35.50 cmW x 35.50 cmD)

8.00"L x 14.00"W x 14.00"D
(20.00 cmL x 35.50 cmW x 35.50 cmD)

8.85"L x 6.89"W x 4.83"D
(22.48 cmL x 17.50 cmW x 12.27 cmD)

8.85"L x 6.89"W x 4.83"D
(22.48 cmL x 17.50 cmW x 12.27 cmD)

EXTERNAL CARTON DIM. (L x W x D)

The proprietary OM Key™ is 
used in Helix applications for 
plan-o-gram changes. The 
keys are available with AM or 
RF EAS technology.

SFKEYNDRL / SFKEYRFRL

Helix™ is available 
in three sizes to 
accommodate a 
wide range of mer-
chandise 
packaging depths.

Thin: SFH03-15 Standard: SFH03-20 Thick: SFH03-35

Adjust over and down to load Adjust up and over to dispense


