

tough security made easy



# Helix™ Wall Dispenser

# Secured dispensing combined with flexible merchandising

- Benefits both store associates and consumers
- Associates can quickly load and effectively maintain the retail set
- Consumers can dispense merchandise efficiently with the self-serve time delay function
- Provides more merchandising flexibility than common cabinet dispensers





## **Protective Shroud**

Standard on all Helix™ products, the durable shroud protects the top of retail merchandise

#### Rapid Load (store associates)

Provides operational efficiency by allowing store associates to load the dispenser quickly

#### Simple Operation

Universal "knob" design provides simple instructions in a global communication style

## Time Delay (consumers)

An average of 6 to 8 seconds dispense time creates the proper time balance for secured dispensing — the self-service functionality benefits consumers, retail management and store associates



#### Secured Base

Captured by the Helix wire and the protective shroud, the base cap secures the assembly to the wallboard

## Secured System

The gear housing is locked to the horizontal wire form with our patented magnetic locking system. The Helix can only be removed from the wallboard using our proprietary OM Key™

# Loading Switch

Helix™ is available

wide range of mer-

packaging depths.

in three sizes to accommodate a

chandise

The "load" position allows store associates to load and maintain merchandising sets efficiently. The "dispense" position ensures consumers can only release merchandise by rotating the knob in a "one-way" clockwise direction.







Standard: SFH03-20



Thick: SFH03-35



The proprietary OM Key™ is used in Helix applications for plan-o-gram changes. The keys are available with AM or RF EAS technology.



SFKEYNDRL / SFKEYRFRL

ORDER CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT DIM. (H x W x D)	CARTON QTY.	CARTON WT.	EXTERNAL CARTON DIM. (L x W x D)
SFH03-15	Helix <sup>™</sup> Wall Dispenser (thin merchandise)	2.50"H x 2.25"W x 12.00"D (6.35 cmH x 5.70 cmW x 30.00 cmD)	12	11.70 lbs (5.30 kg)	8.00"L x 14.00"W x 14.00"D (20.00 cmL x 35.50 cmW x 35.50 cmD)
SFH03-20	Helix <sup>™</sup> Wall Dispenser (standard merchandise)	2.50"H x 2.25"W x 12.00"D (6.35 cmH x 5.70 cmW x 30.00 cmD)	12	11.70 lbs (5.30 kg)	8.00"L x 14.00"W x 14.00"D (20.00 cmL x 35.50 cmW x 35.50 cmD)
SFH03-35	Helix <sup>™</sup> Wall Dispenser (thick merchandise)	2.50"H x 2.25"W x 12.00"D (6.35 cmH x 5.70 cmW x 30.00 cmD)	12	11.70 lbs (5.30 kg)	8.00"L x 14.00"W x 14.00"D (20.00 cmL x 35.50 cmW x 35.50 cmD)
SFKEYNDRL	OM Key™ AM on Recoiler	1.43"H x 2.50"W x 0.90"D (3.63 cmH x 6.35 cmW x 2.29 cmD)	1	0.09 lbs (0.04 kg)	8.85"L x 6.89"W x 4.83"D (22.48 cmL x 17.50 cmW x 12.27 cmD)
SFKEYRFRL	OM Key™ RF on Recoiler	1.43"H x 2.50"W x 0.90"D (3.63 cmH x 6.35 cmW x 2.29 cmD)	1	0.09 lbs (0.04 kg)	8.85"L x 6.89"W x 4.83"D (22.48 cmL x 17.50 cmW x 12.27 cmD)

CORPORATE OFFICE // North America// 704.752.6513// 888.55.INVUE EUROPEAN OFFICE // The Netherlands // +31.23.8900150

ASIAN OFFICE // Singapore // +65.6766.4844

